
Nar.Umie.

skok do diaľky Ženy  05.02.2022 13:45

SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Kaliašová Silvia
 

Atletika Košice o.z. 
56035 545 541 534 542 5575601

00

Hamráková Karolína
 

AO Akademik TU Košice 
x50
 

418 467 455 462 x
 

4672
99

Celkom 2 atlétov/atletiek
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